1
S
N
K
1
6
0
0
2
8
S
0
2
0
1
 -
 R
e
v.
 B
TO screwdrivers
PS crimping tools
Common terminal block accessories
Description
Flat head screwdriver.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
screwdriver 3.5 x 50 mm  0.138 x 1.97 in TO3.5-50 1SNK900640R0000 12 21.60
screwdriver 4 x 100 mm 0.157 x 3.94 in TO4-100 1SNK900641R0000 12 42.00
screwdriver 5.5 x 125 mm 0.216 x 4.92 in TO5.5-125 1SNK900642R0000 12 75.50
screwdriver 6.5 x 150 mm 0.256 x 5.90 in TO6.5-150 1SNK900643R0000 12 121.00
Insulated screwdriver 3.5 x 100 mm 0.138 x 3.94 in TO3.5-100-INS 1SNK900644R0000 12 37.00
1
S
N
K
1
6
0
2
4
2
F
0
0
1
4
TO
1
S
N
K
1
6
0
1
2
7
F
0
0
1
4
PS-3
Description
 – Crimp flexible conductors equipped with ferrules from 0.08 to 10 mm² 28 AWG to 7 AWG,
 – Semi-automatic crimping tool.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
180 mm  7.09 in length PS-3 1SNK900650R0000 1 380.00
152  |  ABB  SNK series - Terminal blocks
All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
5